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Opoznienia



Przychod, EBITDA i zysk netto (v tys. PLN)
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Struktura kosztow ustug obcych Q4 2023

' 1909,6
48,86%

Ustugi zewnetrzne
i podwykonawstwo

Technologia i infrastruktura

Koszty reklamy i promociji

Ustugi doradztwa, prawne,
najmu i inne profesjonalne

Pozostate

718,8
18,39%

584,4

14,95%

| 644,6

16,50%
50,9
1,30%

. 379 tys. zt - koszty zwigzane z GPW

1909,6 - kwoty w tys. zt
48,86% - udziat %

100% - 3 908,3 tys. zt



Trzy fundamenty
wzrostu na 2024



Mailbox . o Al-driven
Rotation Pricing deliverability

g« % The best deal in
cold email tools

Optimised for Gmail
changes coming February

2024
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Dwa dodatkowe silniki
wzrostu na 2024
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Linkedin prospecting tool

Your quickest way
from prospecting

-+ B Multiply
3 sales with
to sending

personalized
Al videos

Join the waiting st for the beta and get 300 frae credits
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Al Video Prospects



Core products
Inwestycje

New business
Inwestycje



Zmiany rynkowe



UsD 600 000

USD 450 000

UsD 300 000

UsSD 150 000

2017

2018

2019

MRR

2020

2021

2022

2023




4800

3600

2400

1200

0

3478

2022

Liczba klientow

3745

4160

431

2023

4694 4697

4698

4356
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M Gmail

Nowe zasady od 01.02.2024



Marketing

Google
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gmail rules changes X
News Videos Images Books Finance

About 246,000,000 results (0.26 seconds)
~ Google Blog
2 https://blog.google » products » gmail » gmail-securit...

New Gmail protections for a safer, less spammy inbox
Oct 3, 2023 — Today, we're announcing new requirements for bulk senders that will help keep
Gmall safer and more spam-free.

People also ask

What are the new Gmail rules for 2024? v
What are the new email rules for 2024? v
Is Gmail going away in 2024? v
What are the changes to email in 20247 v
Feedback

8 woodpecker.co
https: ¢o > blog » gmail-rul

fi

February 2024 New Gmail Guidelines: How to Deal With Them

Jan 31, 2024 — In 2024, the email landscape is set for significant changes. Gmail announced
new guidelines for anyone sending emails to personal Gmail ...

Who will be affected? - What are the rules? - What are the consequences of...

p. People.ai
= https://iwww.people.ai » blog » new-gmail-anti-spam-r...
New Gmail Anti-Spam Rules Go Into Effect February 2024. ...
Dec 1, 2023 — Gmail explained the new rule changes that will go into effect in February 2024.
In a very similar announcement, Yahoo stated that they'll also ...

G Google Help




Optymalizacja

organizacyjna i kosztowa



Monetyzacja

prac B+R oraz rentownos¢



93 kraje

USA 37,82%
Polska 11,60%

UK 10,57%
Niemcy 10,06%
Francja 5,17%
pozostate 24,78%
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Kontakt

https:/ [twitter.com/Woodpecker_IR
https://woodpecker.co/investors/

ir@woodpecker.co



https://twitter.com/Woodpecker_IR

